
Waveney Valley Athletics Club

Mutford Relay Results - 13 July 2008

Cat Number Time Total Cat Number Time Total
Marion Walker F 45+ 55 A 00:22:56 00:22:56 Jean Cox F 55+ 56 A 00:26:39 00:26:39
Ricky Peacher M 55 B 00:18:39 00:41:35 Stewart Hambling M 40+ 56 B 00:20:47 00:47:26
Jeremy Bewick M 40+ 55 C 00:24:16 01:05:51 Kenneth Tovell M 56 C 00:21:42 01:09:08
Bill Cox M 60+ 55 D 00:23:37 01:29:28 Mick Sears M 50+ 56 D 00:23:26 01:32:34
Richard Farres M 55 E 00:20:54 01:50:22 Ricky Peacher M 56 E 00:18:51 01:51:25

TOTAL 01:50:22 TOTAL 01:51:25

Cat Number Time Total Cat Number Time Total
Sam Jacks F 57 A 00:20:00 00:20:00 Hollie Blowers F 58 A 00:24:34 00:24:34
Richard Moore M 40+ 57 B 00:17:05 00:37:05 Dale Gowen M 58 B 00:19:15 00:43:49
James Maycock M 57 C 00:18:28 00:55:33 Mark Potter M 58 C 00:19:08 01:02:57
Steve Kenyon M 40+ 57 D 00:18:54 01:14:27 Bill Kingaby M 50+ 58 D 00:20:02 01:22:59
Chris Pimlott M 57 E 00:18:45 01:33:12 Steve Barber M 58 E 00:19:54 01:42:53

TOTAL 01:33:12 TOTAL 01:42:53

Cat Number Time Total Cat Number Time Total
Paula Lambert F 35+ 59 A 00:24:21 00:24:21 Alex Smith F 60 A 00:21:41 00:21:41
Peter Drake M 60+ 59 B 00:20:58 00:45:19 Paul Sullivan M 40+ 60 B 00:18:34 00:40:15
Alan Firs M 59 C 00:22:08 01:07:27 Martin Horlock M 60 C 00:17:18 00:57:33
David Pimlott M 60+ 59 D 00:26:51 01:34:18 Andy Bunn M 60 D 00:16:51 01:14:24
Nigel Herrod M 50+ 59 E 00:21:37 01:55:55 Simon Millet M 60 E 00:17:32 01:31:56

TOTAL 01:55:55 TOTAL 01:31:56

TEAM 56: Fram Flyers/ Woodbridge ShufflersTEAM 55: Framlingham Flyers

TEAM 57: Waveney Valley AC 'A' TEAM 58: Waveney Valley AC 'B'

TEAM 59: Waveney Valley AC 'C' TEAM 60: Norwich Road Runners

In case of query, contact Paula Hazell on 01502 511138


